Position

A Faculty - Anthropology

C Faculty - Psychology

C Faculty - Anthropology

C Faculty - Psychology

C Faculty - Psychology

C Faculty - Psychology

C Faculty - Anthropology

Other Positions Held

A Faculty -
Anthropology, A/C
Faculty - Anthropology

C Faculty - Psychology,
Faculty Office Hours-
LMC, C Faculty -
Psychology Substitute,
Retiree - Faculty
Teaching

C Faculty -
Anthropology, Faculty
Office Hours-CCC, C
Fac - Anthropology

C Faculty - Psychology,
C Faculty - Psychology
Hourly Substitute, C
Faculty - Psychology
Substitute

C Faculty - Psychology,
Faculty Office Hours-
LMC

C Faculty - Psychology,
Faculty Office Hours-
LMC, C Faculty -
Psychology Substitute

C Faculty -
Anthropology, C
Faculty - Anthropology
Substitute

Community College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

BRTWD - Behavioral
Science

BRTWD - Behavioral
Science

BRTWD - Behavioral
Science

BRTWD - Behavioral
Science

BRTWD - Behavioral
Science

BRTWD - Behavioral
Science

BRTWD - Behavioral
Science

Total Wages

$63,743

$37,890

$34,364

$30,710

$28,032

$19,228

$12,032

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,144

$0

$0

$2,534

$0

$392

$993



